
S-COUNTERBRK
COUNTER BRAKE

S-COUNTERSTAR
COUNTER STAR

S-CNTRPRSUREPLT
PRESSURE COUNTER PLATE

S-SPLPLTTOPELEC
SPOOL PLATE, TOP, ELEC

S-SPLPLTBOTELEC
SPOOL PLATE, BOTTOM, ELEC

S-BRKPAD.750X.80
BRAKE PAD, .7670 X .8055 X .25

S-HNDLBRKELEC
BRAKE HANDLE ELECTRIC
(see detail above)

S-SSCUT SQ4
BRAKE PLATE, STEEL, SQUARE, 4X4”

S-COUNTER
COUNTER ONLY, BLACK, 3 DIGIT

S-SUBGEAR110
100 TOOTH GEAR

S-SSCUT SQ2 7/8
TOP PLATE, SQUARE, 2-7/8”

S-SMSPNPH4X14
#4 X ¼ PAN PHIL SMS

S-HNDLEMERG
EMERGENCY CRANK HANDLE

S-SUBNUT38
3/8 NUT

S-NUTNYL38
3/8 NYLOCK NUT

S-WSHFL38/78OD
3/8 FLAT WASHER, 7/8 OD

EM
ER

GEN
CY

 C
RA

NK
 H

AN
DL

E

RE
FE

R 
TO

 M
AN

UA
L F

OR 
US

E

S-CAM3RAMP
CAM PAD, 3 RAMP, WHITE

S-SUBLIDELEC, ELECTRIC TOP LID, COMPLETE

S-WINDWCLEAR
CLEAR WINDOW, ELEC

S-SMSPNPH6X38
#6 X 3/8" PAN PHIL SMS

UNDERSIDE
VIEW

TOP/PLAN
VIEW

TOP LID DETAIL

S-LATCHLID
LID LATCH, ELECTRIC

DETAIL OF BRAKE HANDLE

BRAKE PAD PLACEMENT
(S-BRKPAD.750X.80)
PADS MUST BE ARRANGED
IN THIS MANNER FOR BRAKE
TO FUNCTION PROPERLY

No. 1100 DEPTHPOWER 30”
2001 MODEL, SHEET 1 OF 2

Updated 03-Oct-01



S-SWITCHGATE

S-SPRMICROASTOP

S-BODYASTOP

S-CAMPLTASTOP

S-PUSHBUTTON

S-TURNKNOB

S-TOPASTOP

S-MAGHLDRASTOP

S-WSHLIFTASTOP

S-SWITCHREED

OFF
OFF

AUTO
AUTO

ONON

ELECTRIC AUTOSTOP EXPLODED VIEW

S-BASE1080-1116R
MAIN BASE-UNASSEMBLED

S-PLUGMALEHELLA
MALE HELLA PLUG, FOR ELEC

S-SLVARM W/H
SLEEVE WITH HOLE

S-SUBSSTUB114X30
1-1/4x30-1/2”SS TUBE PUNCHED

S-PULLEYSLV3/4
PULLEY SLEEVE, 3/4" ARM

S-HB38X412
3/8 X 4-1/2 HEX BOLT

S-SUBMNTBRKLA50
MOUNT FOR 1080-1106

(#1023 MOUNTING BRACKET)

S-NUT1024
10-24 NUT

S-PULLEYPLUG1
PULLEY PLUG FOR 1" S.S. ARM

S-PULLEYWHEEL
DOWNRIGGER PULLEY WHEEL

S-PULLYWHLHSG
PULLEY WHEEL HOUSING

S-OILITE38X58
3/16”IDx3/8”ODx5/8” OILITE BUS

S-MSPNPH1024X1
#10-24 X 1 PAN PHIL MACHINE SCREW

S-PULLEYSWVLINSRT
PULLEY SWIVEL HOUSING INSERT

S-PULLEYSWVLHSG
PULLEY SWIVEL HOUSING

No. 1100 DEPTHPOWER 30”
2001 MODEL, SHEET 2 OF 2

Updated 03-Oct-01

S-ARMBLOCK114
1-1/4”MAIN BASE SUPPORT BLOCK

S-MS8X58PNPHT25
#8 x 5/8 PAN PHIL TYPE 25 TC

S-MS1024X112PNPH
#10-24 X 1 PAN PHIL MS

S-MOTOR12V-UNI
MOTOR, 12 VOLT, PART #24009

S-SEALMOTORSET
MOTOR LIP SEAL & THROW SEAL

S-GASKETMOTORCVR
GASKET FOR E-BOX/MOTOR COVER

S-SUBMOTORCVR
MOTOR COVER, MACHINED

S-SUBPOWERCORD
DEPTHPOWER CORD
C/W ELECTRONICS

S-SMS10X58PNPH
#10 x 5/8 PAN PHIL SMS

S-BELTLG
DRIVE BELT


	Page 1
	Page 2

